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Standard undergraduate term dates      Standard postgraduate term dates 
 
Autumn term: Monday 23 September 2024 to Friday 13 December 2024  Autumn term: Monday 23 September 2024 to Friday 10 January 2025 
Spring term: Thursday 2 January 2025 to Friday 4 April 2025   Spring term: Monday 13 January 2025 to Friday 9 May 2025 
Summer term: Tuesday 22 April to Friday 16 May 2025    Summer term: Monday 12 May 2025 to Friday 19 September 2025 
 

Timetable 
week 

Date Ac�vity Notes Timetable 
week 

Date Ac�vity Notes 

1 05/08/2024   20 16/12/2024 Christmas Holiday University closes Friday 20 December 
2 12/08/2024   21 23/12/2024 Christmas Holiday   
3 19/08/2024   22 30/12/2024 Assessments University reopens Thursday 2 January 
4 26/08/2024  Bank Holiday Monday 26 August 23 06/01/2025 Assessments   
5 02/09/2024   24 13/01/2025 Welcome Week Exams / assessments / Inter term gap 
6 09/09/2024  Interna�onal arrivals 25 20/01/2025 Teaching 1   
7 16/09/2024 Welcome Week  26 27/01/2025 Teaching 2   
8 23/09/2024 Teaching week 1  27 03/02/2025 Teaching 3   
9 30/09/2024 Teaching week 2  28 10/02/2025 Teaching 4   
10 07/10/2024 Teaching week 3 PGR Welcome Week  29 17/02/2025 Teaching 5   
11 14/10/2024 Teaching week 4  30 24/02/2025 Teaching 6   
12 21/10/2024 Teaching week 5  31 03/03/2025 Teaching 7   
13 28/10/2024 Teaching week 6  32 10/03/2025 Teaching 8   
14 04/11/2024 Teaching week 7  33 17/03/2025 Teaching 9   
15 11/11/2024 Teaching week 8  34 24/03/2025 Teaching 10   
16 18/11/2024 Teaching week 9  35 31/03/2025 Teaching 11   
17 25/11/2024 Teaching week 10  36 07/04/2025 Easter Holiday   
18 02/12/2024 Teaching week 11  37 14/04/2025 Easter Holiday    
19 09/12/2024 Teaching week 12      
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Timetable 
week 

Date Ac�vity Notes Timetable 
week 

Date Ac�vity Notes 

38 21/04/2025 Teaching 12 Bank Holiday Monday 21 April 1 04/08/2025 Teaching 12   
39 28/04/2025 Assessment  2 11/08/2025 Assessment    
40 05/05/2025 Assessment  Bank Holiday Monday 5 May 3 18/08/2025 Assessment   
41 12/05/2025 Assessment 

Welcome Week  
Friday 16 May - end of UG term 
(September starts) 

4 25/08/2025 Assessment  Bank Holiday Monday 25 August  

42 19/05/2025 Teaching 1   5 01/09/2025    
43 26/05/2025 Teaching 2 Bank Holiday Monday 26 May  6 08/09/2025    
44 02/06/2025 Teaching 3 UG marking deadline: Monday 3 June 7 15/09/2025  Interna�onal arrivals  

45 09/06/2025 Teaching 4  8 22/09/2025 Welcome Week    
46 16/06/2025 Teaching 5 UG Progression & Award Board 9 29/09/2025 Teaching 1   
47 23/06/2025 Teaching 6  10 06/10/2025 Teaching 2   
48 30/06/2025 Teaching 7 UG resit exam week  11 13/10/2025 Teaching 3   
49 07/07/2025 Teaching 8  Gradua�on ceremonies 12 20/10/2025 Teaching 4   
50 14/07/2025 Teaching 9 Resit marking deadline Monday 14 July 13 27/10/2025 Teaching 5 PGT PAB  
51 21/07/2025 Teaching 10 Resit UG Progression & Award Board 14 03/11/2025 Teaching 6   
52 28/07/2025 Teaching 11  15 10/11/2025 Teaching 7   
    16 17/11/2025 Teaching 8   
    17 24/11/2025 Teaching 9   
    18 01/12/2025 Teaching 10   
    19 08/12/2025 Teaching 11   
    20 15/12/2025 Teaching 12   
         

 
 

  


